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Liste de résultats

Competition
(slaive de Talin

Nom

ROBEIRI Ulrich
JEANNET Jerome
FIEDLER loerg
BOISSE Eric
MOERCH Claus
JARVE Sven

JAN Francois

VAHT Serged

KELSEY Weston
GRUMIER Gauthier
THOMPSON Soren
JANVIER Benoit
PIASECKI Bartosz
DINGL Robert
ALBREKHT Anzor
CADMAN Thomas
LIMARDO Ruben
LUCENAY Jgan-Michei
ZAKHAROV Vitali
SOLOMON Benjamin
NOVOSJIOLOV Nikoilai
MATTERN Cody
SALA Fabrizio

DENIS Mathieu
SUNDMAN Joar
KAABERMA Kaido
BACKER Fredrik
FORSSE Tor

WILLIS Jonathan
MALMGREN Magnus
KOROKNAY-PAL Andras
SENIUTA Jurijus
JEANNET Fabrice
VIDEIRA Joaquim
BOLLATI Federico
FOGELBERG Paui
MONICH Dzmitry
ZUIKOV Viktor
KRAMARICS Michael Zoltan
SALM Juri |
MOUTOU Jeremy
LOIT Meelis

SVELNYS Ramunas
MAALINN Runng
CANAS Kelvin
MAGNANI Cristiano
TAYLOR James
LINDBACK Atte
FRISELL Carl
LARSSON Adam
SICOT Bastien
TORKILESEN Sturla

Lieu
Tallin

Date
17.02.2007

Catégorie

Senior

Nationalité
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
NOR
EST
FRA
EST
USA
FRA
USA
FRA
NOR
SWE
GEC
GBR
VEN
FRA
BLR
USA
EST
USA
ITA
FRA
SWE
EST
NOR
SWE
GBR
SWE
FIN
LTU
FRA
POR
I[TA
SWE
BLR
EST
NOR
EST

FRA
EST

LT
EST
VEN

- ITA

GBR
SWE
SWE
SWE
FRA

NOR
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Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Epée M " Individuelle A |

Naiss. Licence

26.16.82 26101982002
26.01.77 26011977000
21.02.78 21021978000
14.93.80 14331980001
03.04.76 03041976000
25.07.80 25071980003
26.02.81 20021981000
25.02.79 25021979000
24.08.81 24081981001
29.05.84 29051584001
05.05.81 05051581001
13.03.78 13031S78000
09.12.86 0912198600G
03.11.76 03111876000
20.12.86 20121986004
03.12.79 03121579001
03.08.85 03081985000
25.04.78 25041978000
18.12.67 18121967001
24.08.83 24081983002
09.06.80 09061980000
23.02.81 23021981000
26.08.73 26081973000
19.07.77 19071977060
30.10.79 30101979001
18.11.68 18111968000
20.12.87 20121987001
25.04.72 25041972000
05.01.81 05011981000
09.02.78 09021978000
19.04.76 15041976000
16.10.74 16101974000
20.10.80 20101980000
12.01.84 12011984000
30.01.78 30011978000
29.06.77 29061977000
06.02.85 06021985003
10.04.62 10041962000
13.03.86 13031986001
04.04.84 04041984002
09.10.84 09101584001
15.04.71 15041971000
26.04.88 26041988000
04.09.89 04091989005
06.08.87 06081987004
18.12.76 18121976000
24.01.82 24011982001
24.10.84 24101984000
12.11.82 12111982001
12.12.77 121219770060
01.01.85 01G11985002
18.07.81 18071981001

H674100E23E36E0207 20.02.2007
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ANDRONENKO Vailentin

TARKOVSKII HEMMI Alexandr

SJANITA Jurijs

CARRARD Jean-baptiste

MURASHKA Andrei
KORHONEN Jussi
ALLIKA Marno
SARANTSUK German
HOLOLEJENKO Aleksei
LIIMETS Alvar
LIMARDQO Francisco
BADE Denis

BER Eduard
KUKKONEN Kasper
BLINOV Jevgeni
KRASIKOVAS Tomas
PENSO-T5AI Adrien
SALM Juhan
PAVLOVSKI Tzimur
ARL Andre
DRAGUNOY Roman
ROSTAL Scott
CHAMBERS Benedict
KARHUNEN Olii-Matti
ERBELE Isaac
GARQOSCI Claudio
MIETTINEN Sami
RENNU Tonis
KARPACOVS Vitalijs
JUSSIFOV Kenan
THORNTON lames
GUSEVS Gennadijs
AZIZQV Elmar
RAPPU Jukka Pekka
BABY Brendan
PRIINITS Sten
GUSTAFSSON Christian
LOZOVOI Kirill
CRMUS Henri
SARPOLA Timo
THOMSON Henry
PAVLOVSE Andrejs
KUVAJA Ville
LAINONEN Teo
STOQG Aleksandr
ANTROPOV Viktor
CAQ Junijie

EST
NOR
LAT
SUIL
BLR
FIN
EST
EST
EST
EST
VEN
FIN
EST
FIN
EST
LTU
FRA
EST
BLR
EST
EST

USA
IRL

FIN
USA
ITA
FIN
EST
LAT
EST
GER
LAT
EST
FIN
USA
EST
SWE
EST
£ST
FIN
NZL
LAT
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
NOR

26.06.84
04.09.86
26.09.88
04.12.83
13.01.75
20.36.83
18.02.82
20.04.89
21.04,88
28.03.80
27.03.87
25.07.85
18.05.75
25.05.83
16.68.89
04.12.84
19.02.86
29.12.81

- 22.01.86

24.05.88
25.06.80
09.05.78
07.10.67
28.07.82
14.07.81
15.04.82
G4.10.72
17.01.82
04.12.72
06.05.90
14.09.86
30.,01.7%
05.12.88
21.10.86
23.05./9
10.11.87
24.05.86
31.05.88
28.06.83
19.04.78
23.03.84
31.10.67
21.05.78
19.06.81
27.02.70
29.06.88
25.07.77
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260601984005
04091986002
26091988000
04121983002
13011575006
20061983000
18021982003
20041989000
21041988000
28031930000
27031987001
25071985000
18051975000
25051983000
10081989005
04121984000
19021986000
29121981001
22011986008
24051988001
25061980002
09031978001
07101567000
28071982000
14071981001
15041982000
041061972001
17011982000
04121972000
06051990004
14091986002
30011971000
05121988000
21101986000
23051979000
10111987000
24051986002
31051988000
28061985001
18041978001
23031984004
31101967000
21051978001
19091981002
27021970000
29061988000
25071977001
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